
Department/Program Chair/Director Representative Email

AAAS Brian Kwoba Ladrica Menson-Furr lmnsnfrr
Aerospace Studies Samuel Jun Samuel Jun ssjun
Anthropology Kathryn Hicks Lindsey Feldman lrfldman
Biological Sciences David Freeman Jennifer Benford jhbnford
Chemistry Paul Simone Jermaine Johnson jjhnsn26
College of Arts & Sciences Abby Parrill-Baker Rika Hood rlhudsn1
Computer Science Scott Fleming Amy Cook ascook
Criminal Justice Bert Burraston Amanda Johnson djhnsn42
Earth Sciences Arleen Hill Youngsang Kwon ykwon
English Terrence Tucker Carey Mickalites cjmcklts
History Daniel Unowsky Ben Graham bjgraham
Institute for Intelligent Systems Alistair Windsor - -
Interdisciplinary Studies Ron Serino Ron Serino rserino
International & Global Studies William Thompson William Thompson wjthmpsn
Mathematical Sciences Thomas Hagen Ben McCarty bmmccrt1
Philosophy Michael Monahan Jim Bahoh jsbahoh
Physics and Materials Science Firouzeh Sabri Mohamed Laradji mlaradji
Political Science Matthias Kaelberer William Madlock wmadlock
Psychology Randy Floyd Cheryl Bowers cbowers
Public Administration Sharon Wrobel - -
Social Work Susan Neely-Barnes Seok Won Jin sjin1
Sociology Wesley James Junmin Wang jwang4
Women's & Gender Studies Chrystal Goudsouzian Chrystal Goudsouzian cdykes
World Languages & Literatures Robert Kelz William Thompson wjthmpsn
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